
5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 715 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M1171 1 2 0 : 2 1 
2 701 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M1173 2 2 2 : 2 4 
3 722 Schnirch, Toni Großkarolinenfeld M886 1 2 2 : 4 3 
4 703 Förster, Marco SG Möschlitz M981 1 2 2 : 5 8 
5 710 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M983 2 2 3 : 4 2 
6 718 Müller, Bernd Team Landratsamt M1362 1 2 4 : 0 9 
7 706 Grassy, Jörg Neundorf M1171 3 2 4 : 2 1 
8 724 Carlsen, Franz Pößneck M885 2 2 4 : 3 5 
9 725 Carlsen, Tim Leipzig M888 3 2 4 : 3 9 

10 723 Weiß, Kay FSV Remptendorf M1079 1 2 4 : 5 8 
11 709 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 4 2 5 : 0 0 
12 730 Franke, Jan Schleiz M890 4 2 5 : 1 0 
13 719 Oehler, Maria Team Landratsamt W890 1 2 6 : 3 8 
14 729 Prüfer, Uwe MSV Rangau/Kehlfeld M1268 1 2 6 : 5 8 
15 716 Göhring, Jost Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1265 2 2 7 : 0 3 
16 714 Mädler, Andrea LG Vogtland W1172 1 2 7 : 0 7 
17 726 Grimm, Ralf Freizeitsport Kopitzsch M1268 3 2 8 : 0 8 
18 702 Oertel, Andreas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 2 8 : 1 6 
19 731 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W1265 1 2 8 : 2 6 
20 717 Petzold, Heike Zeulenroda-Triebes W1266 2 2 9 : 4 1 
21 704 Müller, Stefanie Freizeitsport Schleiz W890 2 2 9 : 5 1 
22 713 Rüdiger, Ines Schleiz W1077 1 3 0 : 1 2 
23 728 Groschupf, Anna Tanna W894 3 3 0 : 5 4 
24 727 Bähr, Martin Raila M891 5 3 0 : 5 7 
25 712 Poser-Janke, Katrin Schleiz W1266 3 3 3 : 1 9 
26 720 Ritter, Carmen Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1076 2 3 3 : 4 5 
27 711 Luckner, Simone Behindertenverband SOK e.V. W1075 3 3 4 : 1 4 
28 721 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1269 4 3 5 : 2 0 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 722 Schnirch, Toni Großkarolinenfeld M886 1 2 2 : 4 3 
2 724 Carlsen, Franz Pößneck M885 2 2 4 : 3 5 
3 725 Carlsen, Tim Leipzig M888 3 2 4 : 3 9 
4 730 Franke, Jan Schleiz M890 4 2 5 : 1 0 
5 727 Bähr, Martin Raila M891 5 3 0 : 5 7 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 719 Oehler, Maria Team Landratsamt W890 1 2 6 : 3 8 
2 704 Müller, Stefanie Freizeitsport Schleiz W890 2 2 9 : 5 1 
3 728 Groschupf, Anna Tanna W894 3 3 0 : 5 4 
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27.09.2014  -  11:46:25

5. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 703 Förster, Marco SG Möschlitz M981 1 2 2 : 5 8 
2 710 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M983 2 2 3 : 4 2 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 723 Weiß, Kay FSV Remptendorf M1079 1 2 4 : 5 8 
2 702 Oertel, Andreas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 2 8 : 1 6 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 713 Rüdiger, Ines Schleiz W1077 1 3 0 : 1 2 
2 720 Ritter, Carmen Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1076 2 3 3 : 4 5 
3 711 Luckner, Simone Behindertenverband SOK e.V. W1075 3 3 4 : 1 4 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 715 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M1171 1 2 0 : 2 1 
2 701 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M1173 2 2 2 : 2 4 
3 706 Grassy, Jörg Neundorf M1171 3 2 4 : 2 1 
4 709 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 4 2 5 : 0 0 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 714 Mädler, Andrea LG Vogtland W1172 1 2 7 : 0 7 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 729 Prüfer, Uwe MSV Rangau/Kehlfeld M1268 1 2 6 : 5 8 
2 716 Göhring, Jost Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1265 2 2 7 : 0 3 
3 726 Grimm, Ralf Freizeitsport Kopitzsch M1268 3 2 8 : 0 8 

5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 731 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W1265 1 2 8 : 2 6 
2 717 Petzold, Heike Zeulenroda-Triebes W1266 2 2 9 : 4 1 
3 712 Poser-Janke, Katrin Schleiz W1266 3 3 3 : 1 9 
4 721 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1269 4 3 5 : 2 0 
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5. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 718 Müller, Bernd Team Landratsamt M1362 1 2 4 : 0 9 
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5. Schleizer Wisentalauf


